

1st on A/c Bill
Abstract of cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name	Work: - construction of road				
	from To, (Pipralal ghat road) to				
	Pipra mogetola under MMGSY				
Block:	Bettiah				
Agency:	Shri Bablu Tiwari				
At:	Purushotampur, Ward No-10				
P.O.:	Majharia seikh, P.S. - Majharia				
Dist.:	West Champaran.				
Agreement no.:	1395BD/MMGSY/2021-22				
Agreement Value:	Rs 67,33,774 = 00				
Date of start:	28-07-2021				
Time of completion:	27-04-2022				
Details of work done:					

(1)	Construction of Reference				
	and working bench				
	Mark etc all complete jobs.				
0.865 km	vide TMB P-1				
	@ Rs 5527.24/km = Rs 4781 = 00				
(2)	Construction of Reference -				
	Pillars etc all complete				
	jobs.				
0.865 km	vide TMB P-1				
	@ Rs 2876.02/km = Rs 2488 = 00				
(3)	Clearing and grubbing				
under	road band etc all comp				
P. work	lete jobs.				
0.2595 Hec	vide TMB P-1				
	@ Rs 52970.34/Hec = Rs 13,746 = 00				
C.O. → Rs 21,015 = 00					

Continuation

Attestd
Devi
11/03/22
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				6' F x 15'	21015'200
(5/6)	Construction of Embankt. with approved material obtained from quarry lead etc all complete Job.				
286.2043	vide TMB P-2				
	@ 190.07/m ³ = 54398'200				
(5/6)	Construction of Embankt. with approved material obtained from quarry lead etc all complete Job.				
667.8043	vide TMB P-2				
	@ 153.78/m ³ = 102694'200				
(1/7)	Excavation for roadway 200 soil work manual means etc all complete Job.				
71.47543	vide TMB P-2				
	@ 75.57/m ³ = 5401'200				
(7/9) checked P-40	Construction of Granular Sub base by provided well graded material etc all complete Job.				
186.1643	vide TMB P-3				
	@ 300.89/m ³ = 559949'200				
C.O. @ 743457'200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\rightarrow 6$	7,43,457 = ∞
(8/10)					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to W.B. G-3 specification etc all comp- etc job.					
250.44375 m ³				vide TMB P-4	
				@ Rs 3610.208/m ³	= Rs 9,04,122 = ∞
(9/14)					
Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement Mrs grade etc all					
				complete job.	
394.72 m ³				vide TMB P-5	
				@ Rs 7162.21/m ³	= Rs 28,27,068 = ∞
(10/22)					
Marked P-11				Providing & fixing of Typical M.M.S.S. Informative Sign Board etc all	
				complete job.	
1 No.				vide TMB P-4	
				@ Rs 12963.39 Each	= Rs 12,963 = ∞
				Total	= Rs 4,87,610 = ∞
				Add GST @ 12%	$\rightarrow$ Rs 5,38,513 = ∞
				Add L. cess @ 1%	$\rightarrow$ Rs 44,876 = ∞
				Add S. Fee	$\rightarrow$ Rs 56,230 = ∞
				as per details given on P-9)	Total $\rightarrow$ Rs 1,27,229 = ∞

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bellary

Continuation

